Best Performing Club - Throws

Best Performing Club by Throws Event Group - Club Members best 3 scores per event Group.
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27268
25269
14136
13796
8678
8541
8190
7621
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6310
5876
5804
5597
5307
4883
4760
4469
3871
3442
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2240
1876
1416
1318
1292
1273

Inverness Harriers AAC

Shetland AAC

Victoria Park City Of Glasgow
Edinburgh Athletics Club

Law & District AAC

Ross County Athletics Club
Aberdeen AAC

Nairn Area Amateur Athletic Club
Orkney AC

Giffnock North AC

Kilbarchan Amateur Athletic Club
Shettleston Harriers

Central Athletic Club

Perth Strathtay Harriers
Whitemoss Amateur Athletics Club
Ellon Amateur Athletics Club
Arbroath & District Athletic Club
Annan and District Athletics Club
Falkirk Victoria Harriers

Dundee Hawkhill Harriers
Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic Club

Team East Lothian AC

Cumbernauld Amatuer Athletics Club

Livingston AC

Dunfermline Track & Field Club
Chirnside Chasers

North Ayrshire Athletics Club
Elgin AAC

Lasswade Athletic Club

Moray Road Runners

Corstorphine Amateur Athletics Club

Montrose & District Athletics Club
Lothian Running Club
North Uist AAC
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Best Performing Club - Senior Throws

1227
1171
907
706
649
614
597
596
552
532
415
350
349
341
280
263
212
209
185

Moorfoot Runners

Ayr Seaforth Athletic Club

Forth Valley Flyers

Banchory Stonehaven Athletics Club
Pitreavie AAC

Inverclyde Athletic Club

East Sutherland AC

Airdrie Harriers

Caithness AAC

Kirkintilloch Olympians

Hamilton and district AC

Stornoway Running and Athletics Club
Harmeny AC

Helensburgh Amateur Athletics Club
Red Star Athletic Club

Haddington Running Club

East Kilbride Athletic Club

Mid Argyll AC

Motherwell Athletics Club

Best Performing Club by Throws Event Group - Club Members best 3 scores per event Group.

1

O 00 N O U b W N

B
o

11
12

Published
22 May 2018

6246
4195
3714
3558
2747
2517
2357
2044
1974
1792
1607
1464

Victoria Park City Of Glasgow
Inverness Harriers AAC

Nairn Area Amateur Athletic Club
Aberdeen AAC

Central Athletic Club

Shetland AAC

Ellon Amateur Athletics Club
Falkirk Victoria Harriers

Ross County Athletics Club
Shettleston Harriers

Arbroath & District Athletic Club
Elgin AAC
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1412
1389
1386
1292
1248
1047
907
907
843
780
673
588
511
280

Lasswade Athletic Club
Kilbarchan Amateur Athletic Club
Law & District AAC

Lothian Running Club

Dundee Hawkhill Harriers
Livingston AC

Forth Valley Flyers

Moorfoot Runners

Edinburgh Athletics Club

Moray Road Runners

Giffnock North AC

North Ayrshire Athletics Club
Annan and District Athletics Club
Red Star Athletic Club

Best Performing Club - Under 20 Throws

Best Performing Club by Throws Event Group - Club Members best 3 scores per event Group.

1

O 00 N O U B W N

N e e < = =S S Y
N o0 W N R O

Published
22 May 2018

5069
4037
3452
2960
2061
2037
1878
1832
1743
1673
1548
1445
1417
1245
1194
1130

667

Inverness Harriers AAC

Edinburgh Athletics Club
Kilbarchan Amateur Athletic Club
Arbroath & District Athletic Club
Shettleston Harriers

Shetland AAC

Aberdeen AAC

Victoria Park City Of Glasgow
Giffnock North AC

Dundee Hawkhill Harriers

Nairn Area Amateur Athletic Club
Orkney AC

Perth Strathtay Harriers
Corstorphine Amateur Athletics Club
Ross County Athletics Club
Whitemoss Amateur Athletics Club
Ayr Seaforth Athletic Club
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602
596
580
552
532
448
423

Chirnside Chasers

Airdrie Harriers

Central Athletic Club
Caithness AAC

Kirkintilloch Olympians
Lasswade Athletic Club
North Ayrshire Athletics Club

Best Performing Club - Under 17 Throws

Best Performing Club by Throws Event Group - Club Members best 3 scores per event Group.
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8688
7832
6690
3862
3495
2472
2450
2305
1944
1903
1797
1788
1766
1626
1318
1260
1219
1175
1156
1044

966

824

821

668

Inverness Harriers AAC

Edinburgh Athletics Club

Shetland AAC

Victoria Park City Of Glasgow
Annan and District Athletics Club
Ross County Athletics Club

Perth Strathtay Harriers

Giffnock North AC

Whitemoss Amateur Athletics Club
Law & District AAC

Team East Lothian AC

Aberdeen AAC

Dunfermline Track & Field Club
Livingston AC

Montrose & District Athletics Club
Shettleston Harriers

Orkney AC

Cumbernauld Amatuer Athletics Club
Chirnside Chasers

Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic Club
Nairn Area Amateur Athletic Club
Kilbarchan Amateur Athletic Club
Elgin AAC

Ellon Amateur Athletics Club
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496
481
475
464
431
395

Pitreavie AAC

Banchory Stonehaven Athletics Club

North Ayrshire Athletics Club
Inverclyde Athletic Club
Arbroath & District Athletic Club

Moray Road Runners

Best Performing Club - Under 15 Throws

Best Performing Club by Throws Event Group - Club Members best 3 scores per event Group.
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7662
7450
4789
3801
2671
2495
2254
2202
2009
1897
1831
1721
1645
1440
1355
1234
1084
1074

778

745

701

597

577

550

549

Shetland AAC

Inverness Harriers AAC
Law & District AAC
Orkney AC

Central Athletic Club

Ross County Athletics Club

Falkirk Victoria Harriers

Cumbernauld Amatuer Athletics Club

Perth Strathtay Harriers

Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic Club

Whitemoss Amateur Athletics Club

Giffnock North AC

Team East Lothian AC

Ellon Amateur Athletics Club
Shettleston Harriers

Dundee Hawkhill Harriers
Edinburgh Athletics Club

North Uist AAC

Dunfermline Track & Field Club
Victoria Park City Of Glasgow
Moray Road Runners

East Sutherland AC

North Ayrshire Athletics Club
Livingston AC

Nairn Area Amateur Athletic Club
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504
347
341
320
268
263
225
212
194

Ayr Seaforth Athletic Club
Aberdeen AAC

Helensburgh Amateur Athletics Club
Moorfoot Runners

Hamilton and district AC
Haddington Running Club

Banchory Stonehaven Athletics Club
East Kilbride Athletic Club

Lasswade Athletic Club

Best Performing Club - Under 13 Throws

Best Performing Club by Throws Event Group - Club Members best 3 scores per event Group.
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6363
1866
1451
1132
982
930
899
877
844
619
602
600
560
462
406
350
349
341
314
312
309
252

Shetland AAC

Inverness Harriers AAC

Victoria Park City Of Glasgow
Ellon Amateur Athletics Club
Kilbarchan Amateur Athletic Club
Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic Club
Whitemoss Amateur Athletics Club
Annan and District Athletics Club
Nairn Area Amateur Athletic Club
Aberdeen AAC

Dunfermline Track & Field Club
Law & District AAC

Chirnside Chasers

Falkirk Victoria Harriers

Ross County Athletics Club
Stornoway Running and Athletics Club
Harmeny AC

Orkney AC

Dundee Hawkhill Harriers

Central Athletic Club

Arbroath & District Athletic Club
North Ayrshire Athletics Club
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252
209
199
186
185
171
153
150
147
125

55

Giffnock North AC

Mid Argyll AC

North Uist AAC

Lasswade Athletic Club

Motherwell Athletics Club
Corstorphine Amateur Athletics Club
Pitreavie AAC

Inverclyde Athletic Club

Hamilton and district AC

Livingston AC

Cumbernauld Amatuer Athletics Club
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